

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I. A. No. 1-4 In & SLP(C)...../2010

CC 19623/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 20/06/2007 in RFA No. 362/1992 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.PUTTSWAMY (D) REP THR LRS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH D' CRUZES AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in
filing substitution appln.,permission to file additional documents and
office report))

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.
Mr. Raja Raghavendra Naik, Adv.
Dr. A. Lingiaha, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Gandon, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Gupta, adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing
additional documents. List thereafter.

Sr. P. A. (Deepak Joshi) (Indu Satija)
Court Master